
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

1 CAMERON BURNETT 30:00 M 23-UNDER

2 JOHN FRANCIS 30:10 M 56-UP

3 JON PERRY 31:17 M 40-55

4 BOB FLOOR 31:41 M 40-55

5 JOHN ARMSTRONG 32:26 M 40-55

6 LUKE CITRIGLIA 32:43 M 40-55

7 JIM CASSIDY 33:04 M 24-39

8 TABITHA TAYALA 34:07 F 24-39

9 DOUG HARMON 34:09 M 56-UP

10 TICE HUFFMAN 34:31 M 24-39

11 BRIAN BONHOMME 34:33 M 56-UP

12 DALE MCKEE 36:30 M 24-39

13 JIM JOHNSTONE 37:42 M 24-39

14 JAMIE DIETZ 38:15 M 40-55

15 SCOTT DOAN 38:53 M 24-39

16 RICHARD POLAND 39:02 M 56-UP

17 SARAH KEELER 39:50 F 24-39

18 ROB SUTAK 40:00 M 40-55

19 JEN DILLA 40:17 F 24-39

20 PAUL KEMPE 40:28 M 24-39

21 GREG GAMBLE 40:34 M 56-UP

22 HALEY BAUN 40:58 F 23-UNDER

23 BILL HRINKO 41:17 M 24-39

24 BECKY IACOBUCCI 41:24 F 40-55

25 DAN SEGOOL 41:41 M 40-55

26 MARY SCHULTZ 41:45 F 24-39

27 RENEE BODDEN 42:22 F 56-UP

28 DON SEBEST 42:49 M 56-UP

29 PHILLIP FUSCO 43:40 M 23-UNDER

30 PATTI SANDLIN 44:06 F 40-55

31 JAKE SMITH 44:54 M 24-39

32 NICOLE RAY 44:56 F 24-39

33 BRIAN RAY 44:56 M 40-55

34 JENNIFER DOWNIE 45:55 F 40-55

35 MEGAN BEATTEY 46:24 F 23-UNDER
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36 DIANNE STUDZINSKI 46:51 F 40-55

37 DONNA SLAGLE 47:24 F 56-UP

38 BRIANA KIRKWOOD 47:32 F 24-39

39 BRUCE MCINTOSH 47:35 M 40-55

40 CAROL PODRATSKY 47:36 F 40-55

41 DANIEL MAJIRSKY 47:37 M 24-39

42 CAROL RASOL 48:03 F 24-39

43 TAMMY BRESNAHAN 48:14 F 24-39

44 MIKE DIAMOND 48:21 M 56-UP

45 ALLISON HUFFMAN 48:50 F 24-39

46 CHASE CONNORS 49:11 F 24-39

47 DONNEE HUFFER 49:17 F 56-UP

48 NIKUNJ PATEL 49:19 M 24-39

49 KIM MAJOR 49:53 F 40-55

50 LESLIE BROWNFIELD 50:08 F 24-39

51 JINGER CORFEE-MILLER 50:09 F 40-55

52 DANNETE LYDEN 50:29 F 24-39

53 RENEA CASSIDY 51:18 F 24-39

54 KRISTEN AMICK 51:31 F 40-55

55 KAIT UTKEWICZ 51:34 F 24-39

56 BARBARA FORD 52:37 F 56-UP

57 MICHAELA WALKER 52:37 F 24-39

58 CHRISTIAN W. 54:10 M 24-39

59 JASON BATTIATO 54:23 M 24-39

60 DIANA WOODS 55:06 F 56-UP

61 ARACELIS SARISKY 57:39 F 40-55

62 CINDY BARNES 57:42 F 56-UP

63 TERESA MCCOMBS 59:24 F 56-UP

64 SARAH JOHNSTONE 59:49 F 24-39

65 COREY HILL 1:00:52 M 24-39

66 GINA SHIDERLY 1:01:35 F 56-UP

67 VALERIE FLANIGAN 1:03:17 F 40-55

68 NATALIE LARICCIA 1:05:12 F 40-55

69 BLAKE HEADEN 1:08:32 M 40-55

70 WES KLOCKOWSKI 1:09:56 M 24-39

71 ZACH KLOCKOWSKI 1:09:58 M 23-UNDER

72 MELANIE O'DONNELL 1:10:00 F 24-39

73 NICOLE RANTILLA 1:10:02 F 40-55

74 JOE MIDLICK 1:10:02 M 56-UP

75 NIKKI MUCCIO 1:19:21 F 24-39

76 MADDY HARDISKY 1:19:21 F 23-UNDER



PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

22 HALEY BAUN 40:58 F 23-UNDER

35 MEGAN BEATTEY 46:24 F 23-UNDER

76 MADDY HARDISKY 1:19:21 F 23-UNDER

8 TABITHA TAYALA 34:07 F 24-39

17 SARAH KEELER 39:50 F 24-39

19 JEN DILLA 40:17 F 24-39

26 MARY SCHULTZ 41:45 F 24-39

32 NICOLE RAY 44:56 F 24-39

38 BRIANA KIRKWOOD 47:32 F 24-39

42 CAROL RASOL 48:03 F 24-39

43 TAMMY BRESNAHAN 48:14 F 24-39

45 ALLISON HUFFMAN 48:50 F 24-39

46 CHASE CONNORS 49:11 F 24-39

50 LESLIE BROWNFIELD 50:08 F 24-39

52 DANNETE LYDEN 50:29 F 24-39

53 RENEA CASSIDY 51:18 F 24-39

55 KAIT UTKEWICZ 51:34 F 24-39

57 MICHAELA WALKER 52:37 F 24-39

64 SARAH JOHNSTONE 59:49 F 24-39

72 MELANIE O'DONNELL 1:10:00 F 24-39

75 NIKKI MUCCIO 1:19:21 F 24-39

24 BECKY IACOBUCCI 41:24 F 40-55

30 PATTI SANDLIN 44:06 F 40-55

34 JENNIFER DOWNIE 45:55 F 40-55

36 DIANNE STUDZINSKI 46:51 F 40-55

40 CAROL PODRATSKY 47:36 F 40-55

49 KIM MAJOR 49:53 F 40-55

51 JINGER CORFEE-MILLER 50:09 F 40-55

54 KRISTEN AMICK 51:31 F 40-55

61 ARACELIS SARISKY 57:39 F 40-55

67 VALERIE FLANIGAN 1:03:17 F 40-55

68 NATALIE LARICCIA 1:05:12 F 40-55

73 NICOLE RANTILLA 1:10:02 F 40-55

27 RENEE BODDEN 42:22 F 56-UP

37 DONNA SLAGLE 47:24 F 56-UP

47 DONNEE HUFFER 49:17 F 56-UP

56 BARBARA FORD 52:37 F 56-UP

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



60 DIANA WOODS 55:06 F 56-UP

62 CINDY BARNES 57:42 F 56-UP

63 TERESA MCCOMBS 59:24 F 56-UP

66 GINA SHIDERLY 1:01:35 F 56-UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

1 CAMERON BURNETT 30:00 M 23-UNDER

29 PHILLIP FUSCO 43:40 M 23-UNDER

71 ZACH KLOCKOWSKI 1:09:58 M 23-UNDER

7 JIM CASSIDY 33:04 M 24-39

10 TICE HUFFMAN 34:31 M 24-39

12 DALE MCKEE 36:30 M 24-39

13 JIM JOHNSTONE 37:42 M 24-39

15 SCOTT DOAN 38:53 M 24-39

20 PAUL KEMPE 40:28 M 24-39

23 BILL HRINKO 41:17 M 24-39

31 JAKE SMITH 44:54 M 24-39

41 DANIEL MAJIRSKY 47:37 M 24-39

48 NIKUNJ PATEL 49:19 M 24-39

58 CHRISTIAN W. 54:10 M 24-39

59 JASON BATTIATO 54:23 M 24-39

65 COREY HILL 1:00:52 M 24-39

70 WES KLOCKOWSKI 1:09:56 M 24-39

3 JON PERRY 31:17 M 40-55

4 BOB FLOOR 31:41 M 40-55

5 JOHN ARMSTRONG 32:26 M 40-55

6 LUKE CITRIGLIA 32:43 M 40-55

14 JAMIE DIETZ 38:15 M 40-55

18 ROB SUTAK 40:00 M 40-55

25 DAN SEGOOL 41:41 M 40-55

33 BRIAN RAY 44:56 M 40-55

39 BRUCE MCINTOSH 47:35 M 40-55

69 BLAKE HEADEN 1:08:32 M 40-55

2 JOHN FRANCIS 30:10 M 56-UP

9 DOUG HARMON 34:09 M 56-UP

11 BRIAN BONHOMME 34:33 M 56-UP

16 RICHARD POLAND 39:02 M 56-UP

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



21 GREG GAMBLE 40:34 M 56-UP

28 DON SEBEST 42:49 M 56-UP

44 MIKE DIAMOND 48:21 M 56-UP

74 JOE MIDLICK 1:10:02 M 56-UP


